Model QT9093WH
Model	 CFM	 Sones	 Lighting	 Heat
QT9093WH	 110	 3.0	 100/7	 1500W
9093WH	 70	 3.5	 100/7	 1500W
9093 Series Features
•	Powerful ventilation
•	Extra-quiet operation
•	Bright ceiling light

9905 • • • • • • •
9960 • • •
9965 • •
QT9093WH, 9093WH • •
QTXN110HL, QTXN110HFL • • • • • • •
Utility Fans 8210, 8310, QT200 • • • • • •
QT300 • • •  • •
*Does not include models QT200 and QT300.
47
In-Line Ventilators
0.2" Ps
CFM
Housing Dimensions
Page Sones Height Duct Collar Fan Diameter Duct Amps
ILF120 36 110 — 10 37⁄8 10 4 0.37
ILF130 36 130 — 73⁄4 47⁄8 10 5 0.37
ILF250 36 250 — 93⁄8 57⁄8 12 6 0.8
ILF360 36 360 — 135⁄8 77⁄8 131⁄2 8 0.87
ILF530 36 530 — 111⁄4 97⁄8 131⁄2 10 2
ILFK120 37 110 — 10 37⁄8 10 4 0.37
ILFK130 37 130 — 73⁄4 47⁄8 10 5 0.37
ILFK250 37 250 — 93⁄8 57⁄8 12 6 0.8
ILFK2502 37 250 — 93⁄8 57⁄8 12 6 0.8
ILRF 36 150 — 10 37⁄8 / 47⁄8 10 4 or 5 0.8
Heater/Fan/Lights
Sones,
HVI-

Duct
Size"
Element
WattsPage CFM L" W" H" L" W" Amps BTU
605RP 40 70 4.0 — 145⁄8 77⁄8 55⁄8 161⁄4 97⁄8 White Polymeric 4 13.5 1620 1500 60 60 5118
665RP 40 70 4.0 100W 145⁄8 77⁄8 55⁄8 161⁄4 97⁄8 White Polymeric 4 14.2 1720 1500 60 60 5118
765HL 39 100 2.0 100W 16 101⁄4 57⁄8 171⁄2 111⁄2 White Polymeric 4 14.5 1830 1500 55 55 5120
765HFL 39 100 2.0 27W Fluor. (Incl.) 16 101⁄4 57⁄8 171⁄2 111⁄2 White Polymeric 4 14 1760 1500 55 55 5120
9093WH 41 70 3.5 100W/7W 131⁄4 Dia x 71⁄2 153⁄8 Dia White Enamel 4 14.2 1717 1500 55 55 5118
9417DN 41 70 3.5 250W 81⁄8 83⁄8 63⁄8 101⁄4 101⁄4 White Polymeric 4 2.6 310 — 60 — 853
9427P 41 70 3.5 2-250W 141⁄4 83⁄8 63⁄8 101⁄4 155⁄8 White Polymeric 4 5.0 560 — 60 — 1706
9905 40 70 4.0 — 14 93⁄4 73⁄4 16 107⁄8 White Polymeric 4 13.5 1620 1500 60 60 5118
9960 40 — — 100W/7W 14 93⁄4 73⁄4 16 107⁄8 White Polymeric – 13.9 1667 1500 — 60 5118
9965 40 70 4.0 100W/7W 14 93⁄4 73⁄4 16 107⁄8 White Polymeric 4 14.2 1727 1500 60 60 5118
QT9093WH 41 110 3.0 100W/7W 181⁄8 131⁄4 71⁄2 153⁄8 Dia White Enamel 4 14.2 1717 1500 55 55 5118
QTXN110HL 39 110 0.9 2-60W/7W 175⁄8 113⁄8 75⁄8 20 15 White Polymeric 6 14.6 1710 1500 55 55 5120
QTXN110HFLT 39 110 0.9 36W Fluor.
(GU24 Incl.)/7W 175⁄8 113⁄8 75⁄8 20 15 White Polymeric 6 13.9 1626 1500 55 55 5120
Utility Fans
Housing Dimensions Grille Dimensions
Page CFM Sones L" W" H" L" W" Amps* Duct"

Light
Energy
Star®
Duct
Size"
Housing Dimensions Grille Dimensions
Grille finish AmpsL" W" H" L" W" D"
HD50LNT 28 50 1.5 45 — 100W No 4 8 81⁄4 5 105⁄8 111⁄8 2 White Polymeric 1.3
HD80LNT 28 80 2.5 75 — 100W No 4 8 81⁄4 5 105⁄8 111⁄8 2 White Polymeric 1.7
QTLEDA 33 110 0.7 100 — 2-18W GU24 Yes 6 or 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 133⁄4 SQ 31⁄2 White Polymeric 1.0
QTLEDB 33 110 0.7 100 — 2-18W GU24 Yes 6 or 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 133⁄4 SQ 31⁄2 White Polymeric 1.0
QTREN080FLT 21 80 0.8 75 — 2-18W GU24/4W Yes 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 — White Polymeric 1.0
QTREN110FLT 21 110 1.3 100 — 2-18W GU24/4W Yes 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 — White Polymeric 1.0
QTRN080L 21 80 1.0 75 — 100W/4W No 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 — White Polymeric 1.6
QTRN110L 21 110 1.5 100 — 100W/4W No 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 — White Polymeric 1.8
QTXEN080FLT 21 80 0.3 75 — 2-18W GU24/4W Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 — White Polymeric 1.0
QTXEN110FLT 21 110 0.7 100 — 2-18W GU24/4W Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 — White Polymeric 1.0
QTXEN110SFLT 22 110 0.7 100 — 42W flour./4W Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 133⁄4 — White Polymeric 1.0
QTXEN150FLT 21 150 1.4 140 — 2-18W GU24/4W Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 — White Polymeric 1.2
QTXN110SL 22 110 0.9 100 — 100W/4W No 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 127⁄8 133⁄4 — White Polymeric 1.0